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LAVATORY SUPPORTS

Z5341, 4, 8 20 X 18

FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE

0700

Z5351, 4, 8 19 X 17

0700

Z5361, 4, 8 20 X 18

Z5831, 4, 8 19 X 17

Z5841, 4, 8 20 X 18

STANDARD LABOR SAVER
FLOOR

CONCEALED ARMS
WALL ARMS

0710

0710

0720

0720

17M

17M
STANDARD LABOR SAVER

FLOOR
EXPOSED ARMS

WALL ARMS
STANDARD LABOR SAVER

FLOOR MOUNTED
HANGER PLATE

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

URINAL SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER

Z5708
Z5720
Z5730, 8
Z5750, 8, 9
Z5755
Z5765
Z5795

STANDARD LABOR SAVER
LESS BEARING PLATE

FLOOR MOUNTED

STANDARD LABOR SAVER
WITH BEARING PLATE

0643*
0636
0643

0636
0636

0636

0623*
0616
0623

0616
0616

0616

0644*
0637
0644

0637
0637

0637

0624*
0617
0624

0617
0617

0617

0752-M30*

0752-M30*

0762-M30*

0762-M30*

15”

15”

0772-M30*

0636 0616 0637 0617

0772-M30*

Z5311, 4, 8 20 X 18

FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE

0700Z5321, 4, 8, 9 19 X 17

0700-E
STANDARD LABOR SAVER

FLOOR
CONCEALED ARMS

WALL ARMS

0710

0710-E

0720

0720-E

20”

18”

HOSPITAL LAVATORY SUPPORTS

SINK SUPPORTS

Z5880 22 X 18

FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE

Z5888 22 X 18

0871

Z5890 24 X 20

Z5898 24 X 20

HEAVY DUTY
FLOOR MOUNTED

X HEAVY DUTY
FLOOR MOUNTED

EXPOSSED ARMS
ARMS

11”

ARMS
HANGER PLATE

w/EXPOSED ARMS
FLOOR MOUNTED

0851*

0871

0871

0871

0871-M30*

0871-M30*

0871-M30*

0871-M30*

11”

15”

15”

0851*

0851*

0851*

11”

11”

15”

15”

HOSPITAL SINK SUPPORTS

Z5410 21 X 15

FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE

Z5461 28 X 22

0630

Z5468 28 X 22

HEAVY DUTY
FLOOR MOUNTED

X HEAVY DUTY
FLOOR MOUNTED

0812

0812

0630-M31

0812-M31

0812-M31

0700-M34

0700-M34

0710-M34

0710-M34

16M

16M

0720-M34

0720-M34



WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS

Z5615 0210L,R

FIXTURE
NUMBER

ADJUSTABLE 
HORIZONTAL

ADJUSTABLE 
VERTICAL

COMPACT 
OFFSET TYPE

COMPACT 
CENTERLINE TYPE

0410L,R 0450

Z5617 0211L,R 0410L,R 0450

Z5630 0211-2L,R 0675/0688 0672

Z5631 0211-2L,R 0675/0688 0672

Z5635-BWL 0211-2L,R 0675/0688 0672

Z5636-BWL 0211-2L,R 0675/0688 0672

Z5637-BWL

Z5640

Z5645-BWL

Z5641

Z5646-BWL

Z5647-BWL

0211-2L,R

0211-2L,R

0211-2L,R

0211-2L,R

0211-2L,R

0211-2L,R

0230

0230

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0240L,R

ADJUSTABLE 
VERTICAL

SIDE INTLET

0240L,R

0240-2L,R

0240-2L,R

0240-2L,R

0240-2L,R

0240-2L,R

0240-2L,R

0240-2L,R

0240-2L,R

0240-2L,R

0240-2L,R

0675/0688

0675/0688

0675/0688

0675/0688

0675/0688

0675/0688

0672

0672

0672

0672

0672

0672

SUPPORT ONLY
L/FITTING

0600

0600

Z5680

Z5681

0211-M54-XX

0211-M54-XX

0230-M54-XX

0230-M54-XX

0240-M54-XX

0240-M54-XX
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NOTES:
SEE CATALOG AND/OR SUBMITTAL DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS AND DESCRIPTIONS OF FIXTURE SUPPORTS.
WHEN ORDERING, ALWAYS SPECIFY FIXTURE NUMBER AND SIZE.
SPECIFY ON ORDER WHEN LAVATORY IS TO BE FURNISHED W/SOAP DISPENSER.
SUFFIX”M31” INDICATES EXTRA HEAVY DUTY FLOOR MOUNTED SUPPORT.
SUFFIX “E” INDICATES FIXTURE SUPPORT WITH THREADED CHROME PLATED ESCUTCHEONS FOR SLAB TYPE LAVATORIES.
SUFFIX “KW” OR “KF” INDICATES FIXTURE SUPPORT WITH KNEE-ACTION VALVE SUPPORT PLATE. WHEN ORDERING SPECIFY
MAKE AND NUMBER OF VALVES TO BE USED.
“M” AFTER ARM SIZE INDICATES SPECIALLY MODIFIED ARMS.
SUFFIX “M30” PROVIDED FOR LAVATORIES WITH INTERGRAL LUGS FOR SECURING TO EXPOSED ARMS.
ALL JAY R. SMITH FLOOR MOUNTED WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS ARE TO BE USED IN ONE POUR OR SLAB CONSTRUCTION.
SUFFIX “-2” AFTER FIGURE NUMBER INDICATES A TYPE #2 OUTLET CONNECTION FOR USE WITH FLOOR MOUNTED BACK
OUTLET CLOSETS.

*Not cataloged -- Contact Smith Sales Engineering Department for submittal drawing when required


