

SMITH

FIXTURE SUPPORT SELECTION GUIDE FOR WALL HUNG FIXTURES BY

ZURN®

2025

Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co.®
2025  15 DRAINAGE FITTINGS



JAY R. SMITH MFG. CO.®
MEMBER OF MORRIS GROUP INTERNATIONAL
POST OFFICE BOX 3237
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36109-0237 (USA)
TEL: 334-277-8520 FAX: 888-377-7818 www.jrsmith.com



MEMBER OF:

Smith Fixture Support Selection Guide For

ZURN

LAVATORY SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	CONCEALED ARMS				EXPOSED ARMS				HANGER PLATE	
		FLOOR		WALL	ARMS	FLOOR		WALL	ARMS	FLOOR MOUNTED	
		STANDARD	LABOR SAVER			STANDARD	LABOR SAVER			STANDARD	LABOR SAVER
Z5341, 4, 8	20 X 18	0700	0710	0720	17M					0800	0801
Z5351, 4, 8	19 X 17									0800	0801
Z5361, 4, 8	20 X 18	0700	0710	0720	17M					0800	0801
Z5831, 4, 8	19 X 17	0700-M34	0710-M34	0720-M34	16M	0752-M30*	0762-M30*	0772-M30*	15"	0800	0801
Z5841, 4, 8	20 X 18	0700-M34	0710-M34	0720-M34	16M	0752-M30*	0762-M30*	0772-M30*	15"	0800	0801

SINK SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	EXPOSED ARMS		ARMS	HANGER PLATE w/EXPOSED ARMS FLOOR MOUNTED	ARMS
		HEAVY DUTY FLOOR MOUNTED	X HEAVY DUTY FLOOR MOUNTED			
Z5880	22 X 18	0871	0871-M30*	11"	0851*	11"
Z5888	22 X 18	0871	0871-M30*	11"	0851*	11"
Z5890	24 X 20	0871	0871-M30*	15"	0851*	15"
Z5898	24 X 20	0871	0871-M30*	15"	0851*	15"

HOSPITAL SINK SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	HEAVY DUTY FLOOR MOUNTED	X HEAVY DUTY FLOOR MOUNTED
Z5410	21 X 15	0630	0630-M31
Z5461	28 X 22	0812	0812-M31
Z5468	28 X 22	0812	0812-M31

HOSPITAL LAVATORY SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	CONCEALED ARMS			
		FLOOR		WALL	ARMS
		STANDARD	LABOR SAVER		
Z5311, 4, 8	20 X 18	0700-E	0710-E	0720-E	18"
Z5321, 4, 8, 9	19 X 17	0700	0710	0720	20"

URINAL SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	FLOOR MOUNTED			
	LESS BEARING PLATE		WITH BEARING PLATE	
	STANDARD	LABOR SAVER	STANDARD	LABOR SAVER
Z5708	0643*	0623*	0644*	0624*
Z5720	0636	0616	0637	0617
Z5730, 8	0643	0623	0644	0624
Z5750, 8, 9	0636	0616	0637	0617
Z5755	0636	0616	0637	0617
Z5765	0636	0616	0637	0617
Z5795	0636	0616	0637	0617

Smith Fixture Support Selection Guide For

ZURN

WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	ADJUSTABLE HORIZONTAL	ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL	ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL SIDE INTLET	COMPACT OFFSET TYPE	COMPACT CENTERLINE TYPE	SUPPORT ONLY L/FITTING
Z5615	0210L,R	0230	0240L,R	0410L,R	0450	0600
Z5617	0211L,R	0230	0240L,R	0410L,R	0450	0600
Z5630	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5631	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5635-BWL	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5636-BWL	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5637-BWL	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5640	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5641	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5645-BWL	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5646-BWL	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5647-BWL	0211-2L,R	0230-2	0240-2L,R	0675/0688	0672	
Z5680	0211-M54-XX	0230-M54-XX	0240-M54-XX			
Z5681	0211-M54-XX	0230-M54-XX	0240-M54-XX			

NOTES:

SEE CATALOG AND/OR SUBMITTAL DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS AND DESCRIPTIONS OF FIXTURE SUPPORTS.

WHEN ORDERING, ALWAYS SPECIFY FIXTURE NUMBER AND SIZE.

SPECIFY ON ORDER WHEN LAVATORY IS TO BE FURNISHED W/SOAP DISPENSER.

SUFFIX "M31" INDICATES EXTRA HEAVY DUTY FLOOR MOUNTED SUPPORT.

SUFFIX "E" INDICATES FIXTURE SUPPORT WITH THREADED CHROME PLATED ESCUTCHEONS FOR SLAB TYPE LAVATORIES.

SUFFIX "KW" OR "KF" INDICATES FIXTURE SUPPORT WITH KNEE-ACTION VALVE SUPPORT PLATE. WHEN ORDERING SPECIFY MAKE AND NUMBER OF VALVES TO BE USED.

"M" AFTER ARM SIZE INDICATES SPECIALLY MODIFIED ARMS.

SUFFIX "M30" PROVIDED FOR LAVATORIES WITH INTERGRAL LUGS FOR SECURING TO EXPOSED ARMS.

ALL JAY R. SMITH FLOOR MOUNTED WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS ARE TO BE USED IN ONE POUR OR SLAB CONSTRUCTION.

SUFFIX "-2" AFTER FIGURE NUMBER INDICATES A TYPE #2 OUTLET CONNECTION FOR USE WITH FLOOR MOUNTED BACK OUTLET CLOSETS.

***Not cataloged -- Contact Smith Sales Engineering Department for submittal drawing when required**